

C 867 of 2022
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-13/09/2024

Today the record is fixed for evd before charge.
Complainant prayed for time on the ground stated therein. Accused person is present by filing hajira. Adjournment petition is allowd.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 07/01/2025 for evd before charge.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman